Rev. 202406
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved.
Specifications may change without notice.
FlashPro Compact (BWS409 L)
FlashPro compact is a surface mounted, exterior-rated and compact sized architectural LED direct
view string that is designed for façade and outdoor lighting applications.
The robust mechanical design, easy installation and unique optical lenses make FlashPro compact

• Through wiring for power and DMX data via IP67 connectors
• Available in DMX512 control interface option
Ordering guide ex: BWS409 L 8LED 40K 24V DSC 3W N10P20 TM
BWS409 L 24V
Family
BWS409 L – FlashPro
Compact
# of
LEDs
8LED
10LED
12LED
CCT / Color
27K – 2700K
30K – 3000K
40K – 4000K
50K – 5000K
RGB – RGB
RGBWW –
RGBW(3000K)
RGBNW –
RGBW(4000K)
BL – Blue
RD – Red
GN – Green
AM – Amber
tW – Tunable
White
Voltage
24V – 24V
DC
Cover
CFC – Clear
flat cover
DSC –
Diamond
sphere cover
OSC – Opal
sphere cover
Control
         –
On/Off
DMX –
DMX
Power
3W
Node/Spacing(1)
N10P20 – 10 Nodes, 200mm
pixel pitch spacing
Method
 - Non track mounting
TM  -Track mounting
(1) Different number of nodes and spacing options are available upon request
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved.
Specifications may change without notice.
Product Data